
   

SUNDAY

4:00 PM - 5:00 PM
Serenity Happens
1608 N Park st
Brenham, TX, 77833
Contact: Natalie B 979-551-3250

6:30 PM - 7:30 PM
New Freedom Group
503 Freeman Street
Caldwell, TX, 77836
Contact: Arthur S 979-575-1248

MONDAY

7:00 PM - 8:00 PM
Crossroads
Community chapel
14805 TX 36
Lyons, TX, 77879
Contact: Todd 2485159071

7:00 PM - 8:00 PM
I can't but we can
Twin City Mission
410 S. Randolph Ave
Bryan, TX, 77807
Contact: Matt 979-218-9213

8:00 PM - 9:00 PM
Serenity Happens
Brenham, TX, 77833
Contact: Natalie B 979-551-3250

MONDAY (CONT)

8:00 PM - 9:00 PM
Strength and Hope
The Brazos club
837 N.Harvey Mitchell pkwy
Bryan, TX, 77803
Contact: Donna 979-7779622

TUESDAY

7:00 PM - 8:00 PM
Miracles Happen
First United Methodist Church
506 E. 28th St.
Bryan, TX, 77803
Contact: Sam B . 512-758-2483

8:00 PM - 9:00 PM
Serenity Happens
1608 N Park st
Brenham, TX, 77833
Contact: Natalie B 979-551-3250

WEDNESDAY

12:00 PM - 1:00 PM
New Freedom Group
503 Freeman Street
Caldwell, TX, 77836
Contact: Arthur S 979-575-1248

8:00 PM - 9:00 PM
Serenity Happens
Brenham, TX, 77833
Contact: Natalie B 979-551-3250

WEDNESDAY (CONT)

8:00 PM - 9:00 PM
Strength and Hope
The Brazos club
837 N.Harvey Mitchell pkwy
Bryan, TX, 77803
Contact: Donna 979-777-9622

THURSDAY

6:30 PM - 7:30 PM
New Freedom Group
503 Freeman Street
Caldwell, TX, 77836
Contact: Arthur S 979-575-1248

7:00 PM - 8:00 PM
Cross roads
Community chapel
14805 TX 36
Lyons, TX, 77879
Contact: Todd 2485159071

7:00 PM - 8:00 PM
Miracles Happen
First United Methodist Church
506 E. 28th St.
Bryan, TX, 77803
Contact: Sam . 512-758-2483

7:00 PM - 8:00 PM
New Beginnings
1443 S FM 487
Rockdale, TX, 76567
Contact: Terry 512-429-2429



   

FRIDAY

7:00 PM - 8:00 PM
I can't but we can
Twin City Mission
410 S. Randolph Ave
Bryan, TX, 77803
Contact: Matt 979-218-9213

8:00 PM - 9:00 PM
Serenity Happens
1608 N Park st
Brenham, TX, 77833
Contact: Natalie B 979-551-3250

SATURDAY

1:00 PM - 2:00 PM
Crossroads
Community chapel
14805 TX 36
Lyons, TX, 77879
Contact: Todd 2485159071
 
 

SUGGESTIONS:

Don't use, no matter what

Get and use a sponsor

At least 1 meeting a day for 90 straight days

Go early, stay late

Call people in the program with more clean

time than you

Avoid people, places and things you used

with
WHAT IS OUR MESSAGE?

The message is that an addict, any
addict, can stop using drugs, lose
the desire to use, and find a new
way to live. Our message is hope
and the promise of freedom.
 

Narcotics Anonymous
6th Edition, page 68

GET PHONE NUMBERS AND
USE THEM

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



   

BRAZOS VALLEY
AREA

NARCOTICS ANONYMOUS

MEETING SCHEDULE

FEBRUARY 2026 

 

 

The only requirement for
membership is a desire to

stop using
 

PO Box 3521
Bryan Texas 77802

Meetings Weekly: 18


